Vibration Monitoring and Machine Protection Systems
1010 East Main Street, League City, Texas 77573
Phone: +1(281)334-0766 Website: www.stiweb.com
CMCP420VT Series www.stiweb.com Rev.: Jan 2025
Page 1 of 3
CMCP420VT-T
Dual Output 4-20 mA Velocity and Temperature Sensor
Top Exit, Terminal

Dimensions and Connection Details
Typical Frequency Response
Ordering Information
CMCP420VT  -XX  Description
Loop Powered, Solid State Vibration and Temperature Transmitter, CSA/UL Approved
-T1  1.00 In/Sec Full Scale (25.4 mm/s), RMS Detection
-T2  2.00 In/Sec Full Scale (50.8 mm/s), RMS Detection
Similar Products
CMCP420VT
4-20 mA Velocity Sensor
With Dynamic Output
CMCP422VTT-M12
4-20 mA Velocity and Temperature
Sensor with M12 Connector
Note: Due to STI’s continuous process improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Vibration Monitoring and Machine Protection Systems
1010 East Main Street, League City, Texas 77573
Phone: +1(281)334-0766 Website: www.stiweb.com
CMCP420VT Series www.stiweb.com Rev.: Jan 2025
Page 3 of 3
CMCP420 Accessories
For 90° Exit:
Part ID: CMCP420EL
Description: ¾” to ¾” NPT Elbow
Cable Fitting for NPT Exit:
Part ID: CMCP420WF
Description: Weatherproof Cable Fitting,
      0.18 to 0.22” Diameter Cables
Requires CMCP420EL, CMCP420LED or CMCP420BNC
When access to the raw acceleration signal with a
portable analyzer is required, then the CMCP420VT
and an NPT Elbow with BNC (CMCP420BNC) can be
used:
Part ID: CMCP420BNC (shown left)
Description: ¾” Elbow with BNC Output for Buffered
Signal (Data Collector Connection)
To read the measured Velocity value plus access to raw acceleration signal, use the
CMCP420VT in conjunction with an LED or LCD display:
Part ID: CMCP420LED -XX LED Display, Mounts on Top of CMCP420VT Series
Part ID: CMCP420LCD -XX LCD Display, Mounts on Top of CMCP420VT Series
-01:  1.00 In/Sec Full Scale
-02:  2.00 In/Sec Full Scale
-51:  25.4 mm/s Full Scale
-52:  50.8 mm/s Full Scale
-C: Temperature Measurement in Celsius
-F: Temperature Measurement in Fahrenheit
Mounting Accessories:
Part ID: CMCP200-01
Description: Sensor Mounting Pad
Part ID: CMCP203 -XX
Description:    NPT Mounting Thread Adapter (Adapts ¼”-28 to NPT)
-01:  1/2” NPT
-02:  3/4” NPT
-03:  3/8” NPT
-04:  1/4” NPT
For employment in hazardous locations, use the Explosion proof CMCP420VT-T/Ex IECEx/ATEX Approved Loop-Powered Dual
Output, Velocity and Temperature Sensor.
Shown above: CMCP420VT-T/Ex Explosion proof Transmitter